moan Lk
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Main Pool - Bookings

Subject to change without notice

Manuka Swimming Pool
New South Wales Crescent
GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Monday 10 Feb 2025 to Sunday 16 Feb 2025 Ph: 6295 1910

TIME Mon 10 Feb Tue 11 Feb Wed 12 Feb TIME Thu 13 Feb Fri 14 Feb Sat 15 Feb Sun 16 Feb TIME
1/2]3|4a|5/cW1]2[3][4]|5|/c6@1][2]3]4]5]6 1]2[3[4|5|c6@1[2[3[4]|5/cW1[2[3][4][5/c6@1[2][3]4]5]6
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30 7.00-7.30 Open 8.00 am Weekends 7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00

[ ] Group Booking  [[] Squad Training  [[] Swim School [] School booking [ ] NO DEDICATED BOOKINGS
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Main Pool - Bookings

Subject to change without notice

Manuka Swimming Pool
New South Wales Crescent
GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Monday 17 Feb 2025 to Sunday 23 Feb 2025 Ph: 6295 1910

TIME Mon 17 Feb Tue 18 Feb Wed 19 Feb TIME Thu 20 Feb Fri 21 Feb Sat 22 Feb Sun 23 Feb TIME
1/2]3|4a|5/cW1]2[3][4]|5|/c6@1][2]3]4]5]6 1]2[3[4|5|c6@1[2[3[4]|5/cW1[2[3][4][5/c6@1[2][3]4]5]6
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30 7.00-7.30 Open 8.00 am Weekends 7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00

[ ] Group Booking  [[] Squad Training  [[] Swim School [] School booking [ ] NO DEDICATED BOOKINGS
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Main Pool - Bookings

Subject to change without notice

Manuka Swimming Pool
New South Wales Crescent
GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Monday 24 Feb 2025 to Sunday 02 Mar 2025 Ph: 6295 1910

TIME Mon 24 Feb Tue 25 Feb Wed 26 Feb TIME Thu 27 Feb Fri 28 Feb Sat 01 Mar Sun 02 Mar TIME
1/2]3|4a|5/cW1]2[3][4]|5|/c6@1][2]3]4]5]6 1]2[3[4|5|c6@1[2[3[4]|5/cW1[2[3][4][5/c6@1[2][3]4]5]6
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30 7.00-7.30 Open 8.00 am Weekends 7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00

[ ] Group Booking  [[] Squad Training  [[] Swim School [] School booking [ ] NO DEDICATED BOOKINGS
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Main Pool - Bookings

Subject to change without notice

Manuka Swimming Pool
New South Wales Crescent
GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Monday 03 Mar 2025 to Sunday 09 Mar 2025 Ph: 6295 1910

TIME Mon 03 Mar Tue 04 Mar Wed 05 Mar TIME Thu 06 Mar Fri 07 Mar Sat 08 Mar Sun 09 Mar TIME
112|3[4]|5([cW1]2]|3[4]|5|cf1[2]3[4]5]6 112(3]4|5(/c@1]2]3[4]|5/cW1]2|3[4]5|cf1[2]3]4|5]6
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30 7.00-7.30 Open 8.00 am Weekends 7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00

[ ] Group Booking  [[] Squad Training  [_] Swim School [] School booking [ ] NO DEDICATED BOOKINGS
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Main Pool - Bookings

Subject to change without notice

Monday 10 Mar 2025

to Sunday 16 Mar 2025

Ph: 6295 1910

Manuka Swimming Pool
New South Wales Crescent
GRIFFITH ACT 2603

TIME Mon 10 Mar Tue 11 Mar Wed 12 Mar TIME Thu 13 Mar Fri 14 Mar Sat 15 Mar I Sun 16 Mar TIME
112(3[4]|5(6f1]2|3[4]|5/c61][2]|3[4]|5]6 1]12(3|4|5(c6@1]2|3[4]|5/c6W1]2|3[4|5/c1][2]3]4[5]6
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30 7.00-7.30 Open 8.00 am Weekends 7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.00
CANBERRA DAY
8.00-8.30 10 AM TO 6 PM 8.00-8.30 8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30 9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00 9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30 10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00 10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00 11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00 12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30 1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00 1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30 2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00 2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30 3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00 3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30 4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00 4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30 5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00 5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30 CLOSED 6.00-6.30 6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00 6.30-7.00
[ ] Group Booking  [[] Squad Training  [[_] Swim School [] school booking [ ] NO DEDICATED BOOKINGS
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